
2022 OOH Facts & Figures
Ad Spend Performance



Out of Home Advertising Association of America 

OOH Advertising Displays Nationwide
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Source: OAAA 



Out of Home Advertising Association of America 

OOH Ad Spend Grew 20.7% to $8.6 Billion
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2022 Category Performance versus 2021

• Billboards +11%

• Street Furniture +27%

• Transit +49%

• Place-Based +67%

DOOH Growth = +24%



Out of Home Advertising Association of America 

2022 Surpasses Record High Set in 2019
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Source: OAAA 



Out of Home Advertising Association of America 

OOH Ad Spend: Top 10 Product Industries
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Source: Vivvix, OAAA. 

Note OAAA estimates Vivvix captures approximately 72% of total OOH spend. 

The top 10 product industries account 

for 81% of total OOH spend



Out of Home Advertising Association of America 

OOH Ad Spend: Top 25 Product Categories
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Source: Vivvix

The top 25 product categories account for 

over half (54%) of total OOH spend

Hospitals, Clinics & Medical Centers

Legal Services 

Quick Serve Restaurants 

Consumer Banking 

Domestic Hotels & Resorts

Colleges & Universities 

Local Government 

Television & Cable TV 

Chain Food Stores & Supermarkets 

Real Estate Agents, Agencies & Brokers 

Computer Software  

Motion Pictures 

Computer & Software Stores/Services 

Apparel General  

Religious, Charitable & Humanitarian

Casual Dining Restaurants 

Medical & Dental Insurance 

Amusements & Events 

Live Theater, Opera, Music, Dance 

Internet Communications Providers  

Beauty, Health & Medical Services 

Organizations

Retailers 

Jewelry Stores 

Cable Networks & Programs & Satellite TV



Out of Home Advertising Association of America 

Top Ten OOH Advertisers and Parent Companies

Advertisers

• Apple

• McDonald’s

• Amazon

• Panera

• Google

• American Express

• T-Mobile

• Disney

• Coca-Cola

• Universal Pictures
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Parent Companies

• Walt Disney Company

• Comcast Corp. 

• Apple Inc. 

• Paramount Global

• Amazon.com Inc.

• McDonald’s Corp.

• Warner Bros Discovery Inc.

• JAB Holding Co. 

• Alphabet Inc.  

• LVMH Moet Hennessy Louis Vuitton SA

Source: Vivvix

Access the full 2022 MegaBrands report here

https://oaaa.org/resources/megabrands-report/
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Top 20 OOH Advertisers: $ Increase over 2021 Spend

Source: Vivvix

ADVERTISER 2022 OOH Spend

2022  OOH 

Spend Rank 2021  OOH Spend 

OOH $ Spend 

Increase in 2022

Panera $46,931,451 4 $7,365,843 $39,565,608

Stellantis $23,712,319 19 $32,180 $23,680,139

Google $45,856,846 5 $23,091,567 $22,765,279

Paramount $25,554,557 16 $3,422,830 $22,131,728

Pinterest $22,702,011 21 $634,013 $22,067,998

Apple $82,608,677 1 $65,074,871 $17,533,806

Airbnb $17,739,454 30 $1,057,052 $16,682,402

Uber $29,583,905 11 $13,709,096 $15,874,809

Capital One $24,032,430 17 $8,394,752 $15,637,678

T-Mobile $33,517,016 7 $18,592,482 $14,924,533

American Express $41,377,682 6 $26,811,753 $14,565,929

Novo Nordisk $14,393,872 38 $46,276 $14,347,596

Samsung $26,645,334 14 $12,871,720 $13,773,614

IHG $14,869,641 37 $1,450,676 $13,418,965

Disney $31,038,136 8 $17,731,185 $13,306,951

Pfizer $14,047,891 40 $895,331 $13,152,560

Universal Pictures $30,566,843 10 $18,096,992 $12,469,851

Expensify $17,713,633 31 $5,301,879 $12,411,754

Netflix $28,584,163 12 $18,597,816 $9,986,348

LVMH $17,792,978 29 $7,941,732 $9,851,246
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Top 10 OOH Advertisers: % Increase over 2021 Spend

Source: Vivvix

ADVERTISER 2022 OOH Spend

2022  OOH 

Spend Rank 2021 OOH Spend 

OOH % Spend Increase 

in 2022

VRBO $8,479,699 66 $0 8479699242%

Stellantis $23,712,319 19 $32,180 73587%

Novo Nordisk $14,393,872 38 $46,276 31004%

Pinterest $22,702,011 21 $634,013 3481%

Univision $6,110,427 93 $184,990 3203%

Airbnb $17,739,454 30 $1,057,052 1578%

Pfizer $14,047,891 40 $895,331 1469%

IHG $14,869,641 37 $1,450,676 925%

Paramount $25,554,557 16 $3,422,830 647%

Panera $46,931,451 4 $7,365,843 537%



Out of Home Advertising Association of America 

Top 25 Local OOH Ad Spend Markets 
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Source: Vivvix

OOH Ad Spend 

Rank DMA MARKET Total OOH Ad Spend

1 NEW YORK $809,578,499

2 LOS ANGELES $593,269,702

3 CHICAGO $240,778,086

4 SAN FRANCISCO $210,367,799

5 MIAMI $190,468,589

6 DALLAS $176,641,868

7 ATLANTA $175,842,061

8 ALL OTHER $165,299,241

9 ORLANDO $144,789,736

10 PHILADELPHIA $128,131,561

11 HOUSTON $124,963,182

12 BOSTON $114,820,147

13 LAS VEGAS $108,543,392

14 PHOENIX $104,091,882

15 WASHINGTON,DC $101,729,465

16 TAMPA $100,124,732

17 MINNEAPOLIS $77,992,430

18 DETROIT $75,502,043

19 SAN DIEGO $67,708,874

20 DENVER $62,782,319

21 SACRAMENTO $57,238,637

22 NASHVILLE $56,969,950

23 SEATTLE $51,227,729

24 HARRISBURG $49,428,951

25 SALT LAKE CITY $46,922,044
Access the full report here

https://oaaa.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/03/2022-Total-OOH-Ad-Spend-by-DMA-Market.pdf


Out of Home Advertising Association of America 

Top 25 OOH Markets by Share of Total Local Ad Spend
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Source: Vivvix

Access the full report here



Out of Home Advertising Association of America 

Top 25 Total Local Ad Spend Markets: OOH Share Analysis
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Total Local Ad 

Spend Rank DMA MARKET Total Local Ad Spend OOH Local Ad Spend

OOH Ad 

Spend Rank

OOH Share of DMA 

Local Ad Spend

1 NEW YORK $3,489,726,777 $809,578,499 1 23%

2 LOS ANGELES $2,653,715,379 $593,269,702 2 22%

3 CHICAGO $1,694,952,334 $240,778,086 3 14%

4 WASHINGTON,DC $1,139,215,790 $101,729,465 14 9%

5 SAN FRANCISCO $1,136,184,680 $210,367,799 4 19%

6 DALLAS $1,130,146,967 $176,641,868 6 16%

7 PHILADELPHIA $1,125,044,069 $128,131,561 9 11%

8 MIAMI $1,060,296,106 $190,468,589 5 18%

9 HOUSTON $1,054,433,801 $124,963,182 10 12%

10 BOSTON $1,007,384,806 $114,820,147 11 11%

11 ATLANTA $979,113,528 $175,842,061 7 18%

12 PHOENIX $824,372,946 $104,091,882 13 13%

13 DETROIT $720,226,437 $75,502,043 17 10%

14 TAMPA $659,997,356 $100,124,732 15 15%

15 ORLANDO $653,920,112 $144,789,736 8 22%

16 DENVER $608,990,411 $62,782,319 19 10%

17 SEATTLE $591,560,659 $51,227,729 22 9%

18 LAS VEGAS $581,834,011 $108,543,392 12 19%

19 SAN DIEGO $542,747,439 $67,708,874 18 12%

20 MINNEAPOLIS $532,129,995 $77,992,430 16 15%

21 CLEVELAND $519,884,836 $40,624,409 29 8%

22 ST LOUIS $414,910,436 $45,282,629 25 11%

23 PITTSBURGH $407,775,615 $39,168,723 32 10%

24 SACRAMENTO $399,635,861 $57,238,637 20 14%

25 INDIANAPOLIS $383,813,881 $27,523,781 41 7%

Source: VivvixAccess the full report here

https://oaaa.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/03/2022-Total-Local-Ad-Spend-Ranked-by-DMA.pdf


Out of Home Advertising Association of America 

Total Local Ad Spend by Market by Media Channel
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Source: Vivvix

Access the full report here

https://oaaa.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/03/2022-Local-Ad-Spend-by-Market-by-Media-Channel-1.pdf
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Source: Vivvix

2022 Product Industries Total Media Spend by Ad Medium

Access the full report here

https://oaaa.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/03/2022-Product-Industries-Total-Ad-Spend-by-Medium-.pdf


Out of Home Advertising Association of America 

2022 Total Media Spend by Product Industry by Month
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Access the full report here

Source: Vivvix

https://oaaa.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/03/2022-Product-Industries-Total-Ad-Spend-by-Month.pdf


Out of Home Advertising Association of America 

OOH Share of Total Core Media 
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Source: MAGNA, OAAA

OOH outperformed all core 

media with the greatest spend 

increase in 2022 at +20.7% -

even surpassing digital media

Access the full report here

https://oaaa.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/04/2022-Total-Core-Media-Market-Share-by-Percent-and-Dollars.pdf
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